[image: 电子发烧友][image: 电子发烧友]	首页
	技术	可编程逻辑
	MEMS/传感技术
	嵌入式技术
	模拟技术
	控制/MCU
	处理器/DSP
	存储技术
	EMC/EMI设计

	电源/新能源
	测量仪表
	制造/封装
	RF/无线
	接口/总线/驱动
	EDA/IC设计
	光电显示
	连接器
	PCB设计

	LEDs
	汽车电子
	医疗电子
	人工智能
	可穿戴设备
	军用/航空电子
	工业控制
	触控感测
	智能电网

	音视频及家电
	通信网络
	机器人
	vr|ar|虚拟现实
	安全设备/系统
	移动通信
	便携设备
	物联网
	区块链

	HarmonyOS
	RISC-V MCU
	光伏
	ChatGPT
	IGBT
	充电桩
	氮化镓
	BLDC
	逆变器
	5G
	电机控制



	资源	技术文库
	新品速递
	电路图
	元器件知识
	电子百科
	最新技术文章



	下载	在线工具
	常用软件
	电子书
	datasheet



	专栏	电子说
	专栏



	社区	论坛
	问答
	小组
	社区之星
	试用中心
	HarmonyOS技术社区
	RT-Thread生态平台



	活动	设计大赛
	硬创大赛
	社区活动
	线下会议
	在线研讨会
	小测验



	学院	直播
	课程



	视频
	企业号
	华秋智造	[image: ]
华秋PCB
高可靠多层板制造商


	[image: ]
华秋SMT
高可靠一站式PCBA智造商


	[image: ]
华秋商城
自营现货电子元器件商城


	[image: ]
PCB Layout
高多层、高密度产品设计


	[image: ]
钢网制造
专注高品质钢网制造


	[image: ]
BOM配单
专业的一站式采购解决方案


	[image: ]
华秋DFM
一键分析设计隐患


	[image: ]
华秋认证
认证检测无可置疑





		工具
	PCB在线检查
	datasheet查询
	选型替代查询
	免费样品申请
	免费评测试用
	工程师专区

	技术子站





搜索

搜索历史
清空
	


搜索热词




	



0登录
[image: ][image: ]


	0
关注
	0
粉丝
	0
动态

	个人中心
	内容管理
	积分兑换当前积分：

	修改资料
	退出登录



登录后你可以
	下载海量资料
	学习在线课程
	观看技术视频
	写文章/发帖/加入社区

登录


创作中心发布
	发文章

	发资料

	发帖

	提问

	发视频


	创作活动






[image: 下载中心]	推荐
	分类
	资料
	软件
	工具
	排行榜
	DataSheet


搜索





[image: 电子元件查询网]

查Datasheet、查价格、查替代料
搜索
一键BOM配单
	热搜：




[image: 10N51LP1]
10N51LP1
	厂商：JWWINCO

	封装：

	描述：STEEL BASE LEVELING FEET


数据手册：
下载10N51LP1.pdf
立即购买




	数据手册
	价格&库存


10N51LP1 数据手册


MLPST

“Level-It”™ Leveling Mounts
Steel Threaded Stud Type

Metric

4

C1
C2
C3
C4

Type
Steel base, yellow zinc plated
Steel base, black oxide finish
Solid Delrin ® plastic base
Molded Delrin ® plastic base

Specification	

Information

•	Type C1 / C2
-- Base
Steel, yellow zinc plated or black oxide finish
-- Threaded stud with ball end
Steel, hardened
Machined from solid bar

MLPST “Level-It”™ leveling mounts swivel 10-15° to all sides of the centerline to adjust to uneven
surfaces. They are typically used for leveling machine tools, electronic racks, benches, etc. The large
diameter base design assures a solid support.

•	Type C3 / C4
-- Base
Delrin® plastic
Temperature resistant up to 180 °F (82 °C)
-- Threaded stud with ball end
Steel, hardened, yellow zinc plated
Machined from solid bar
•	Jam nut
Materials and finishes are the same as the
corresponding stud

A coupling nut is not recommended to use for installation. Use nut on tapped hole of 1 - 1 1/2 times the
thread diameter being used.
To insure a proper leveling mount size, divide the machine weight by the number of mounts required.
This will equal the pounds or load per mount.
The jam nut is a standard part of the assembly.
see also...
•	”Level-It”™ Leveling Mounts MLPST (Stainless Steel Threaded Stud Type)
•	”Level-It”™ Leveling Mounts LPST (Steel Threaded Stud Type, Inch Size)
•	”Level-It”™ Leveling Mounts MLPSO (Steel Tapped Socket Type)
•	”NY-LEV®” Leveling Mounts WN 9000 (Nylon Base, Steel Threaded Stud Type)

•	RoHS compliant

On request
•	Non-skid Elastomer pad
•	Molded Delrin® plastic base in additional sizes
•	For certain minimum quantities, modifications
such as lag bolt holes and other versions of
plating

How to order
1

2

3

4

MLPST-1.88-M12-2.00-C1
2

| 3.4 Installing, Lifting, Damping with Leveling Feet, Lifting Gear and Rubber Elements

1

Base diameter d1

2

Thread d 2

3

Stud length l1

4

Type
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MLPST “Level-It”™ Leveling Mounts continued

Metric table
1

2

3

d1

d2

l1

Thread

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
l2

l3

A/F

Max. load
Steel base

Delrin ® plastic base

19.1
0.75

M 6

25.4
1.00

13.5
0.53

3.0
0.118

9.5
0.375

3113.75 N
700 lbf

667.23 N
150 lbf

25.4
1.00

M 8

31.8
1.25

17.8
0.70

4.0
0.157

12.7
0.500

4448.22 N
1000 lbf

889.64 N
200 lbf

31.8
1.25

M 10

50.8
2.00

22.4
0.88

5.0
0.197

15.9
0.625

16680.83 N
3750 lbf

1334.46 N
300 lbf

47.8
1.88

M 12

50.8
2.00

28.7
1.13

7.0
0.276

19.1
0.750

22241.10 N
5000 lbf

3113.75 N
700 lbf

63.5
2.50

M 16

50.8
2.00

31.8
1.25

7.0
0.276

22.2
0.875

26689.32 N
6000 lbf

5337.86 N
1200 lbf

76.2
3.00

M 20

50.8
2.00

38.1
1.50

8.0
0.315

27.0
1.062

32916.84 N
7400 lbf

8006.79 N
1800 lbf

101.6
4.00

M 24

88.9
3.50

47.8
1.88

10.0
0.394

34.9
1.375

88964.43 N
20000 lbf

11120.55 N
2500 lbf

101.6
4.00

M 24

108.0
4.25

47.8
1.88

10.0
0.394

34.9
1.375

88964.43 N
20000 lbf

11120.55 N
2500 lbf

152.4
6.00

M 30

101.6
4.00

69.9
2.75

16.0
0.630

47.6
1.875

191273.53 N
43000 lbf

16013.59 N
3600 lbf

152.4
6.00

M 30

152.4
6.00

69.9
2.75

16.0
0.630

47.6
1.875

191273.53 N
43000 lbf

16013.59 N
3600 lbf
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10N51LP1 价格&库存
-> 查询更多价格&库存

很抱歉，暂时无法提供与“10N51LP1”相匹配的价格&库存，您可以联系我们找货
免费人工找货




推荐型号
	16N51LP1(JWWINCO)
	20N51LP1(JWWINCO)
	LP0C51BH(INTEL)
	12N51LP1(JWWINCO)
	AT89LP51(ATMEL)
	LP3947ISDX-51(BURR-BROWN)
	LP3947ISD-51(BURR-BROWN)
	AT89LP51_11(ATMEL)
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